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2022 AP Exam Schedule

2022 AP Exam Schedule
2022 APEIHATEIZRHE (BT i SFiEaES . SEiliTKEFRER)

Monday, May 2, 2022 =No exams> Chemistry
ERE—202255H2H ToEE W=
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Environmental Science Psychology
EEI— 202255838 SR LEF
Wednesday, May 4, 2022 | English Literature and Composition Computer Science A
SEI=202255F48 HELFEEE TTEAZA
Thursday, May 5, 2022 Macroeconomics Statistics
SE 2022525558 ERETFE FitsF

Seminar *

(Students must be enrolled in authorized AP Seminar
course to register)

(REEREAPEE SRR BrrF e szR
Bey=s, FsERESnEE. )
Friday, May 6, 2022 <no exams:> Microeconomics
SEIR202255H6H =i FEFTT
At History *
e
Monday, May 9, 2022 Calculus AB Computer Science Principles
EEF—202255H9H FRETAB (Students must be enrolled in
authorized AP CSP course to register)
Calculus BC HENFEE
REHESBC (REEFEAPEEREEHRI S
FRHIEEFERENFE, 465k
EEEE. )
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 English Language and Composition | Physics C: Mechanics Physics C: Electricity and
EE8—2022555108H EHEEESEE #HEEC: AF Magnetism
HIEEC: EBSR
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 | <no exams> Biology
EE=202255811H FoEE i
Thursday, May 12, 2022 <No exams> Physics 1: Algebra-Based
EE2022558 126 FoER =
Friday, May 13, 2022 <N0 exams> Physics 2: Algebra-Based
EEFR202255513H FoEE E2
Thursday, May 19, 2022 <No exams> Art History
EE202255819H pive:gsn ZhE
Friday, May 20, 2022 N0 exams> Seminar
EEFR202255520H TR (Students must be enrolled in authorized AP Seminar
course to register)
i
(RETEREAPEESEEUL N Bey SR T e aRt
BnvEE, FsERESNEE. )




